CHAMELEON Restricted Top Hung
Friction Hinge Pair With Packers
13mm - 17mm

chameleon

adaptable hardware

Description

The Chameleon top hung restricted friction hinge has a built in restrictor and an adjustable
stack height of 13mm -17mm. Supplied in pairs complete with packers, these hinges are
manufactured from 430 grade stainless steel and achieve BS6375-2.
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https://www.aldridgesecurity.co.uk/brands/page/view/brand/chameleon/

Features

- Sold in pairs

- Stack height 13mm - 17mm

- Manufactured from 430 grade stainless steel

- Choice of length

- BS6375-2

- Top hung

- Track width 18mm

Product Table

CH30155

300mm

CH30156

400mm

CH30157

500mm

CH30158

600mm
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