

CHAMELEON Restricted Top Hung Friction Hinge Pair With Packers 13mm - 17mm



Description

The Chameleon top hung restricted friction hinge has a built in restrictor and an adjustable stack height of 13mm -17mm. Supplied in pairs complete with packers, these hinges are manufactured from 430 grade stainless steel and achieve BS6375-2.

Features

- Sold in pairs
- Stack height 13mm 17mm
- Manufactured from 430 grade stainless steel
- Choice of length
- BS6375-2
- Top hung
- Track width 18mm

Product Table

888	CH30155 300mm	
888	CH30156 400mm	
888	CH30157 500mm	
888	CH30158 600mm	